
−3.74

−0.87

2.01

4.88
positive regulation of interleukin−8 production

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

ADIPOQ

TLR7

HSPA1B

SERPINE1

SERPINE1

TNF

IL1B

IL1B

TLR4

TLR2

NOD2
−1.6 2.1∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

positive regulation of interleukin−8 production
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 31

1

2



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

positive regulation of interleukin−8 production
G

S
Z


